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NEKVASILOVA
ZACHOVALOVA Jana
HORAKOVA Zuzana
PAVLATOVA Zuzana
LOUMOVA Eva
JANDOURKOVA
KIRICUKOVA Jana
CERMANOVA Ivana
DRAHONOVSKA Pavla
KOSAKOVA Alena
STAMPOCHOVA Iveta
HAVELKOVA Radka
BOHACKOVA Dasa
JIRASKOVA Iva
CISTECKA Lenka
HRUSKOVA Ivana
VEJVAROVA
ZELINKOVA Hana
DVORAKOVA Klara
HAVELKOVA Jolana
DLOUHA Eva
SADKOVA Monika
SMOLIKOVA Vladéna
MATOUSOVA Romana
RIEGEROVA Mary3a
VALNOHOVA Lenka
STILLEROVA Alena
MINDLOVA Katefina
PRISTANDOVA Jitka
PORTYSOVA Dana
POUROVA Jitka
BUCHARTOVA Sylvie
NOVOTNA Dobra
TOMASKOVA Zdenka
EIBOVA Mila
BRYKNEROVA Mabel
BUCHARTOVA Blanka
ZIKMUNDOVA Iveta
VOLFOVA Alena
KOSICKOVA Hana
VOCASKOVA Hana
PODOBSKA Monika
CAPKOVA Jarmila
BABAKOVA Jana
ZAVADILOVA Sona
REHAKOVA Zuzana
BILKOVA Soria
STALOVA Michaela

Zeny - neregistrované

BRADA 7 (1)

SILNICE JICIN % (1)
H-TEAM % (3)

J.Z.D.I. (1)

BRADA % (1)

BRADA % (1)

J.Z.D.I. (1)

J.Z.D.I. (1)

SILNICE JICIN % (1)
FERNETKY % (2)

Iv.zS JICIN z (1)
H-TEAM % (3)

J.Z.D.I. (1)

EJMI TEAM % (1)
J.Z.D.I. (1)
GYMNAZIUM JC 7 (3)
FERNETKY % (2)
SILNICE JICIN 7 (1)
FERNETKY % (2)
SEKRETARKY % (1)
ASPV A 7 (1)
FERNETKY % (2)
SEKRETARKY % (1)
HAKOSS VALDICE 7 (3)
MAT. SKOLKA MAJ 7 (2)
Iv.zS JICIN Z (1)
SEKRETARKY % (1)
ASPV B 7 (1)

BRADA 7 (1)

H-TEAM % (3)

SILNICE JICIN 7 (1)
EJMI TEAM % (1)
SMOULINY % (3)

RUBIN LUZANY A 7 (2)
MAT. SKOLKA MAJ 7 (2)
Iv.zS JICIN Z (1)

EJMI TEAM % (1)
DABLICE AGROTEST % (2)
KABRNACI 7 (4)
PODULSI 7 (2)

ASPV B 7 (1)

H-TEAM % (3)

RUBIN LUZANY A 7 (2)
POHODARKY 7% (2)
RUBIN LUZANY A 7 (2)
ASPV B 7 (1)

DABLICE AGROTEST % (2)
EJMI TEAM % (1)

244,71
238,29
231,80
229,29
228,29
227,29
224,71
224,00
222,14
220,60
220,57
219,40
218,29
217,17
216,00
215,00
213,80
213,00
211,50
210,43
209,71
209,50
209,40
208,20
207,33
206,71
206,20
206,00
205,75
205,60
205,14
205,00
204,80
204,67
204,40
204,29
204,29
203,50
202,80
202,60
202,43
200,60
199,67
198,00
197,60
197,00
196,80
196,75

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%

BABAKOVA Alena
JANOUSKOVA Jifina
HOLA Lenka
STRYHALOVA Dana
KRCMARIKOVA
VORLICKOVA Martina
DOSKOVA Sarka
SAMALOVA Helena
ZALSKA Alena
FANTOVA Jitka
LACHMANOVA Vend.
SULCOVA Lenka
HORAKOVA Katefina
KULICHOVA Hana
VANICKOVA Gébina
STRANSKA Monika
GERSLOVA Hana
JEDLICKOVA Martina
PETROVICKA Alena
ZAKOVA Marcela
KRIZOVA Vendula
TURCINOVA lJitka
KYNCLOVA Zlatuse
DLABOLOVA Ladéna
KLECALOVA Ludmila
VAVROVA llona
MARESOVA Zita
FEJFAROVA Eva
HAVLOVA Alena
DOLEZALOVA Jana
GERYCHOVA Mila
POKORNA Jana
ULRICHOVA Renata
ZIKMUNDOVA Hana
MUSKOVA Jana
SKALOUDOVA Radka
KRALOVA llona
KORELOVA Svatava
KOZAKOVA Jana
DVORAKOVA Eva
HENDRYCHOVA Hana
ZAVADILOVA Iveta
VOGELTANZOVA Eva
BABAKOVA Miloslava
ZALSKA Séarka
KRUPKOVA Véra
ZMOLILOVA Jaroslava
ZITKOVA Pavlina

ASPV A 7 (1)
NEMOCNICE 7 (4)
BERUSKY 7 (4)
PODULSI 7 (2)
SEKRETARKY % (1)
RUBIN LUZANY B (4)
DABLICE AGROTEST % (2)
NEMOCNICE 7 (4)
SPSJICIN Z (3)
ZIZNIVCI % (3)

BEZVA TEAM % (2)
Iv.zS JICIN Z (1)
BERUSKY 7 (4)
ZIZNIVCI % (3)

BEZVA TEAM % (2)
POHODARKY 7% (2)
SPSJICIN Z (3)
FERNETKY % (2)

MAT. SKOLKA MAJ 7 (2)
KABRNACI 7 (4)
ZIZNIVCI % (3)

ASPV A 7 (1)
JEDNICKA SKOLKA (4)
BEZVA TEAM % (2)
EJMI TEAM % (1)
ZIZNIVCI % (3)

RUBIN LUZANY A 7 (2)
KABRNACI 7 (4)
HAKOSS VALDICE 7 (3)
BEZVA TEAM % (2)
FABRICOM 7 (4)
BERUSKY 7 (4)
NEMOCNICE 7 (4)
GYMNAZIUM JC 7 (3)
SEKRETARKY % (1)
BRADA 7 (1)

PODULSI 7 (2)

ASPV B 7 (1)

HAKOSS VALDICE 7 (3)
LPM JICIN Z (4)
GYMNAZIUM JC 7 (3)
RUBIN LUZANY B (4)
KABRNACI 7 (4)
SMOULINY % (3)
PODULSI 7 (2)
POHODARKY 7% (2)
LPM JICIN Z (4)
FABRICOM 7 (4)

196,00
195,83
195,50
195,17
194,00
193,67
192,67
192,33
191,60
191,40
191,00
190,80
190,67
189,80
189,50
189,50
188,50
188,25
188,00
187,83
187,50
187,00
187,00
187,00
185,71
185,50
185,20
185,20
185,00
183,67
183,50
183,00
182,83
182,60
182,00
181,67
181,00
180,00
178,25
178,00
177,80
177,67
177,50
177,40
175,80
175,00
174,00
173,33



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

ZDARSKA Miroslava
KORINKOVA Eva
SAMALOVA Dana
SPICAROVA Jana
SIKYROVA Lea
KUCEROVA Jana
BOHACKOVA Martina
JIRANKOVA Petra
CIMPRICHOVA
BARTONICKOVA Jifina
PERECZOVA Radka
CEDIDLOVA Mirka
TLAPAKOVA Eva
VAVROVA Mila
KOMARKOVA Sona
BABAKOVA Jana
SPIROCHOVA Eva
KEBUSOVA Lenka
SLEPICKOVA Véra
KENDIKOVA Kvéta
JINOVA Oksana
KLAMRTOVA Gabriela
ULRYCHOVA Eva
KLAPKOVA Monika
CHUDOBOVA Marcela

LPM JICIN Z (4)
HAKOSS VALDICE 7 (3)
NEMOCNICE 7 (4)
SPSJICIN Z (3)
SPSJICIN Z (3)

RUBIN LUZANY B (4)
JEDNICKA SKOLKA (4)
RUBIN LUZANY A 7 (2)
POHODARKY 7% (2)
SMOULINY % (3)
FABRICOM 7 (4)
BERUSKY % (4)
NEMOCNICE 7 (4)
LPM JICIN Z (4)
BEZVA TEAM % (2)
FABRICOM 7 (4)
ASPV A 7 (1)

DABLICE AGROTEST % (2)

JEDNICKA SKOLKA (4)
SMOULINY % (3)

RUBIN LUZANY B (4)
SPS JICIN Z (3)

MAT. SKOLKA MAJ 7 (2)
GYMNAZIUM JC 7 (3)
JEDNICKA SKOLKA (4)

172,33
170,25
169,33
167,80
167,67
167,17
166,67
166,67
166,50
166,00
165,67
165,33
160,17
159,83
159,20
157,67
157,60
157,40
156,50
154,80
150,67
148,00
142,25
139,25
126,17



